24V Leisure Battery Charger
996.RE12A24PS
  Part of a range of intelligent battery chargers
designed for applications including fire and
security equipment; medical equipment;
leisure batteries; standby, cyclic and industrial
charging
 230v AC operation to 24v DC battery charger
 Charges AGM, gel, SLA and MF type batteries
 Ability to charge batteries that have drained to a
low voltage level
 Fully automatic, proportional charging
 Three-stage charging and power supply modes
 LED indication of operating mode and remote
LED indicator connection
 Illuminated on/off switch
 High temperature shut-off feature
 Fitted with 1.8m cable and twin 6.3mm blade
connectors
 Painted steel case
Dun-Bri Group
Watermill Industrial Estate
Aspenden Road
Buntingford SG9 9JS
01763 274185
Dun-Bri Lancashire
58 Roman Way Ind. Est.
Longbridge Road
Preston PR2 5BE
01772 651647
Dun-Bri Yorkshire
4 Eagle Point
Wakefield 41 Ind. Est.
Wakefield WF2 0XW
01924 577026
Part number 996.RE12A24PS
Operating voltage 230 VAC
Output voltage 24 VDC
Max output current 12A
Type approvals ECE Directive 72/23/EEC
ECE Directive 89/336/EEC
CE approved
Weight 2.1kg approx.
Dimensions 224mm x 146mm x 85mm (LWD)